
Title/Term Last Name First Name Company Name
Work Phone 

(956) 
Fax Number 

(956) Email Address
Address:             

Harlingen, Texas 78550

Mayor Rodriguez Richard
Law Office of 
Richard Rodriguez 425-4992 425-9639

rodz1117@msn.com; 
rrodriguez@myharlingen.us 1117 East Harrison

2004-2007 Spouse:  Sonia 
Secretary:  Rosie Villarreal                      Secretary's Email:  rvillarreal_lorr@yahoo.com

Place # 1 Gonzalez J.J.
Mason & 
Company Realtors  423-4444 423-8500 jjgonzalez.1@juno.com 522 East Harrison

2003-2006 Spouse:  N/A

Place # 2 Meade Jay Meade Marketing
423-2600 ext. 
202 423-4115 jaymeade@sbcglobal.net 302 East Tyler, Suite 1

2003-2006 Spouse:  Elena
Office Assistant:  Joe Quintanilla

Place # 3 Puente Frank
Puente Roofing 
Contractors 365-4357 425-1569 puenteroofing@excite.com PO Box 531591

2003-2006 Spouse:  N/A

Place # 4 Boswell Chris
Curtis & Boswell, 
L.L.P. 428-9191 428-9283 cboswell@southtexlaw.com 515 East Harrsion, Suite "A"

2004-2007 Spouse:  Anita
Secretary:  Hilda Lopez                            Secretary Email:  hlopez@southtexlaw.com

Place # 5 Medrano
Heriberto 
"Eddie"

Law Offices of 
Heriberto "Eddie" 
Medrano 428-2412 428-2495

Heriberto.Medrano@ATT.net
; emedrano@myharlingen.us

2009 East Harrison, Suite 
"B"

2004-2007 Spouse:  Dr. Darlene T.
Secretary:  Suzanne Balderrama              Secretary Email:  sbc1us@yahoo.com

118 East Tyler, P.O. Box 2207 , Harlingen, Texas 78550

Phone:  (956) 427-8800   Fax:  (956) 430-8526

Mayor & City Commission List 
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Correspondence for the above may also be sent to: 

City Hall, c/o City Manager's Office


